11

16

13

18

15

10

20

PAMENTER llI

A626 .044
7.134 92.92

Thielen M

154A .006
7.360 89.48

ZELLERT

6598 .022
6.786  97.47

MALCOMSON

X950 .052
7.117  92.40

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

ENGET T

4521 .090
7.060 93.38

DENBOER W

6213 .038
7.088 95.18

Hughes J

H622 -.014
11.179 56.31

TURNER M

721 .096
6.767 100.76

NESET R

2X14
7.082

-.012
95.32

Purkett S

6X71 .062
6.887 98.08

SCHULTZR

7921X .056
7.395 92.75

ZELLER T
6598 .001
17.076  93.71
TURNER M
721 .054
16.776 100.92
SCHULTZ R
7921X -.014
17.161  93.46

BOUSQUET C

192X 1.743

7.859  86.09

Thielen M
154A .088
[17.329 91.99
ZELLERT
6598 .042
16.820 92.61
ENGETT
4521 -.016
17.091 96.26
TURNER M
721 .189
16.786 100.90
Purkett S
6X71 .088
16.858  98.17
SCHULTZ R
7921X .046
17.112  93.91

ZELLERT
6598 -.500
[10.000 0.00
TURNER M
721 -.011
19.303  53.46

LLOYD L

LLOYD L

Overcast D

1X28 .092

6X55 .014
6.738 101.19

6.136 108.33]]

LLOYD L

1X28 .003

6.163 104.55]]

LLOYD L
1X28 .040
6.626  81.12]]

NO BOX PRO
LLOYD L
1X28
TURNER M LLOYD L
721 .101{{1X28 .053
16.775 102.06[]6.156 103.83]

Accutime

Sunday, Jul 14 2024 (04:38:23 PM) v4.7

CAVEN M

West K

1X28 .005
6.162 106.76

Bergos D

79X .074

6.676 100.20

1255
7.218

.043
95.81

qWest K

CAVEN M

79X .084
6.706  99.60

PALMER C

1979X 133

1X94 141
6.639 102.39

6.488 103.26(]

CAVEN M

1979X .042

6.534 103.14[|

LLOYD L

1979X
6.628

.099
92.63

Stahl R

6X72 132

6.491 103.88

6267
6.840

.056
94.90

qLLOYD L

6X72
6.675

.041
92.04

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

12

17

14

19



